
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 132.203,00R$         10.921,29R$        10.921,29R$        10.921,29R$        ‐                   20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 134.437,00R$         11.123,82R$        11.123,82R$        11.123,82R$        ‐                   20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 138.193,00R$         11.525,60R$        11.525,60R$        11.525,60R$        ‐                   20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 133.730,60R$         11.097,22R$        11.097,22R$        11.097,22R$        ‐                   20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 134.517,00R$         11.134,20R$        11.134,20R$        11.134,20R$        ‐                   20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 136.784,00R$         11.343,53R$        11.343,53R$        11.343,53R$        ‐                   20/07/2021 20/07/2022
Julho 138.026,00R$         11.448,93R$        11.448,93R$        11.355,18R$        ‐                   20/08/2021 19/08/2022
Agosto 143.322,32R$         11.814,14R$        11.814,14R$        11.814,14R$        ‐                   20/09/2021 20/09/2022
Setembro 142.400,88R$         11.717,45R$        11.717,45R$        11.717,45R$        ‐                   20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 139.219,48R$         11.522,52R$        11.522,52R$        11.522,52R$        ‐                   20/11/2021 18/11/2022
Novembro 139.919,78R$         11.601,89R$        11.601,89R$        11.601,89R$        ‐                   20/12/2021 20/12/2022
Dezembro 134.001,98R$         11.023,49R$        11.023,49R$        11.023,49R$        ‐                   20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 130.373,80R$         10.704,75R$        10.704,75R$        10.704,75R$        ‐                   20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 1.777.128,84R$      146.978,83R$      146.978,83R$      146.885,08R$      ‐                   ‐ ‐
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 132.203,00R$         29.084,66R$            29.084,66R$            959,99R$                              28.124,67R$            ‐R$                                          20/02/2021 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 134.437,00R$         29.576,14R$            29.576,14R$            1.072,93R$                           28.503,21R$            ‐R$                                          20/03/2021 18/03/2022
Março 138.193,00R$         30.402,46R$            30.402,46R$            959,99R$                              29.442,47R$            ‐R$                                          20/04/2021 20/04/2022
Abril 133.730,60R$         29.420,73R$            29.420,73R$            903,52R$                              28.517,21R$            ‐R$                                          20/05/2021 20/05/2022
Maio 134.517,00R$         29.593,74R$            29.593,74R$            847,05R$                              28.746,69R$            ‐R$                                          20/06/2021 20/06/2022
Junho 136.784,00R$         30.092,48R$            30.092,48R$            847,05R$                              29.245,43R$            ‐R$                                          20/07/2021 20/07/2022
Julho 138.026,00R$         30.365,72R$            30.365,72R$            847,05R$                              29.243,67R$            ‐R$                                          20/08/2021 19/08/2022
Agosto 143.322,32R$         31.530,90R$            31.530,90R$            734,11R$                              30.796,79R$            ‐R$                                          20/09/2021 20/09/2022
Setembro 142.400,88R$         31.328,18R$            31.328,18R$            1.016,46R$                           30.311,72R$            ‐R$                                          20/10/2021 20/10/2022
Outubro 139.219,48R$         29.236,08R$            29.236,08R$            903,52R$                              28.332,56R$            ‐R$                                          20/11/2021 18/11/2022
Novembro 139.919,78R$         29.383,14R$            29.383,14R$            847,05R$                              28.536,09R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 20/12/2022
Dezembro 133.911,44R$         28.140,40R$            28.140,40R$            847,05R$                              27.293,35R$            ‐R$                                          20/01/2022 20/01/2023
13° Salário 130.373,80R$         27.378,49R$            27.378,49R$            ‐R$                                     27.378,49R$            ‐R$                                          20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 1.777.038,30R$      385.533,12R$         385.533,12R$         10.785,77R$                        374.472,35R$         ‐R$                                         ‐ ‐
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